
Annexure 6

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC
1 - RAJVEER SINGH BHASKAR OEW-1 1-Jul-23 1,093,340       539,406              Unsecured No - - - 553,934               -
2 - DEEVENDRA KUMAR OEW-2 14-Sep-23 542,365          542,365              Unsecured No - - - -                       -
3 - PRAVEEN KUMAR OEW-3 14-Sep-23 327,333          152,352              Unsecured No - - - 174,981               -

1,963,038 1,234,123 728,915 0

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remar

ks, if 

any

Name of Corporate Debtor: TRISHUL DREAM HOMES LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-Jun-23

List of Creditors as on: 20-Nov-23

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 

No.

Name of Authorised 

Representative, if any

Name of Employee Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim


